

Headquarters: 2361 Bear Rock Glen | Escondido, CA 92026 **Operations Center:** 135 Rio West, Bldg B | El Paso, TX 79932 Phone 1.888.642.0842 | Fax 1.866.958.8777 www.MattinglyLowVision.com

Walters Low Vision Optics -- Special Announcements --

History, Innovation, Quality... And Now a Limited Lifetime Warranty!*

Mattingly Low Vision is pleased announce that all Walters monoculars will be covered by a limited lifetime warranty* as of January 1, 2014. You and your consumers can rest easy knowing that Walters devices are backed by the *best warranty in the industry*.

Mattingly Low Vision isn't stopping at adding the value of a limited lifetime warranty; we are also *not raising prices* on Walters products in 2014! Greater value at the same price makes Walters the *SMART* choice for low vision monoculars.

If your Walters monocular ever needs to be repaired, the repair is performed by Marv Walters himself. Expert repairs done by an industry leader.

If you are not already familiar with Walters monoculars, please contact us today for a risk-free 30 day trial. Be sure to visit our new Walters website at www.walterslowvision.com!

Choose Value. Choose Quality. Choose Walters.



*Limited lifetime warranty against manufacturer defects only. Warranty is non-transferrable. Cause of damage is at the sole discretion of Mattingly Low Vision. In May of 2013 Mattingly Low Vision, Inc. purchased Walters Low Vision Optics, Inc. Walters Low Vision Optics is now a division of Mattingly Low Vision, Inc.